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Basic Dermaplaning Facial (45 min)
Essential Deep Cleanse facial (45 min)

Hydrating & Calming Facial (60 min)
Age Prevent Facial (60 min)
Esse Probiotic Experience (60 min)

AzeAc Peel
Alpha Peel 30

BioRePeel

Microneedling Face & Neck
Microneedling Face, Neck & Chest

Growth Factor Sheet Mask
LED therapy
Nano-needling (microdermabrasion)
Dermaplaning
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R580
R585

R685
R685
R900

R705
R745

R1500

R1750
R1950

R150
R250
R250
R250AD
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Ears/Nose
Top-/ Under-/ Unibrow
Upperlip/ Lower lip
Chin
Sideburns
Cheeks 
Beard
Jawline
Full face (excl. brows/nose/ears)

Shoulders
Half arm excl. elbow
Full arm
Underarm
Hands and fingers
Lower/ Upper back/ Chest
Full back
Areola
Cleavage/ Tummy line
Bum cheeks (incl. extended)

Half leg excl. knee
Three quarter leg incl. knee
Full leg
Feet and toes

Mini bikini (sides & top) 
Cheeky bikini (g-string)
Brazilian bikini (strip) - Female only
Hollywood (all off)    - Female only

Full Body Laser

At least 8-12 sessions needed, thereafter
maintenance sessions every 3-12 months

Laser Hair Removal

with the award-winning Alma Soprano Titanium

We offer a 10% discount on courses of 8 
or more sessions (of the same area)

R200
R120
R220
R250
R250
R280
R480
R280
R650

R320
R370
R620
R300
R300
R500
R850
R250
R250
R400

R700
R800

R1100
R300

R270
R320
R420
R420

R4800

info.theskinfirm@gmail.com | 067 412 1106
www.theskinfirm.co.za | 6 Saint James street, Somerset West

Botox & Dysport
Dermal Fillers
Profhilo
Restylane Skin Boosters
Non-Surgical Threadlift
Sculptra
Sclerotherapy
Fat dissolving injections
Slenderwonder
Vitamin Infusion Drips
Cortisone Injection
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R250
R1650
R1950
R2450
R950

1-5 single shots
Full Face
Face & Neck
Face, neck, and décolletage
Peri-orbital/oral area

Skin rejuvenation | Melasma

R650
R900
R1350
R350

Full Face
Face & Neck
Face, neck, and décolletage
Peri-orbital/oral area

Skin tightening | Instant skin glow

R250
R1325
R1650
R2250
R950

1-5 single shots
Full Face
Face & Neck
Face, neck, and décolletage
Hands (up to wrist)

Red and brown spots | Sun damage

R650
R950
R1350
R2650

Half face
Full face
Half Back/ Chest
Full Back

 Acne | Scarring | Skin Texture

R250
R600
R950
R250

Per tiny tattoo smaller than 2cm²
Per small tattoo (2cm²- 40cm²)
Per large tattoo (40cm²+)
Nail fungus treatment per nail

 Tattoo removal generally requires 8 or more
sessions, scheduled 10+ weeks apart

Clearlift + NIR
Face only
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Decolletage

NIR + BioRePeel
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Decolletage

Clearlift + Clearskin
Face only
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Decolletage

Clearlift + Advanced IPL
Face only
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Decolletage

R2300
R2850
R3800

R2400
R3850

R2975
R3600
R4550

R200

R300

R350
R200
R200

R500

R10
R10
R40
R50

Manicure (shape, buff, cuticle 
care with polish)

Gel Overlay

Gel Removal with new gel overlay
Gel removal only (incl. manicure)
Acrylic Removal add-on

Full cover tips with gel overlay

Nail Repair per nail
Nail Art per nail
French/Ombre/Chrome add-on
Add-on scrub

Ready-to-go Pedicure with your
choice of gel or polish (shorten,
shape, cuticle care, heel buff, cream
application)

Signature Pedicure with your choice
of gel or polish (shorten, shape,
cuticle care, luxurious soak and
scrub, and relaxing massage)

Gel removal with express pedicure

Add-on massage (15min)
Add-on heel peel 
Add-on jelly soak
Gel removal add-on

Lip/ brow/ chin/ nose/ ears
Full face
Underarm
Chest/ Stomach
Half back
Full back
Half arm
Full arm
Standard bikini
Cheeky bikini
Brazillian/ Hollywood
Half leg
3/4 leg incl knee
Full leg

R100
R265
R150
R280
R280
R480
R200
R250
R250
R280
R350
R250
R300
R400

R120
R120
R450
R450

Lash tint
Eyebrow tint
Lash lift & tint
Brow lamination, shape & tint

R400       R500       R600

30min    45min    60min
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R350

R450

R200

R100
R150
R150
R50
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R2850
R3550
R4350


